Nahast nurgadiivan - Leandra 899,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Materjal

Jala materjal

SKU

1419;00-€

250
175
88
46
56

Pesukast puudub, Mitte valjatdbmmatav

Parem =g,

Naturaalhe nahk

Puidust

Stura divans Leandra adas
neizvelkams-94103853




